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AAN Launches 1 Million Robocall Campaign Ahead Of Tax
Reform Vote

Targeted Districts:

CA-10 Jeff Denham
CA-21 David Valadao
CA-25 Steve Knight
CA-45 Mimi Walters
CO-06 Mike Coffman
FL-26 Carlos Curbelo
IA-01 Rod Blum

IL-06 Peter Roskam
IL-12 Mike Bost
IL-13 Rodney Davis
IL-14 Randy Hultgren
KS-03 Kevin Yoder
ME-02 Bruce Poliquin
MN-03 Erik Paulsen
MI-08 Mike Bishop
NC-11 Mark Meadows
NE-02 Don Bacon
NJ-03 Tom MacArthur
NY-22 Claudia Tenney
NY-23 Tom Reed
NY-24 John Katko



NY-27
PA-06
PA-08
TX-07
TX-08
TX-23
VA-10
WI-01

Chris Collins

Ryan Costello
Brian Fitzpatrick
John Culberson
Kevin Brady

Will Hurd

Barbara Comstock
Paul Ryan



